
 
 

Rate Card 
 
 

Online Mastering 
 
Single (ie.1 single track): 75 euro per track (93 euro per track including 24%VAT). 
 
 Album (Ie. 2 tracks and more): 50 euro per track (62 euro per track including 24%VAT). 
 
Stem Mastering: The above pricing applies, with the addition of 10 euro per delivered stem. 
 
Red Book Master CD: 50 euro per master disc (62 euro including 24%VAT) + shipping. 
 
DDP Preparation: 50 euro per set (62 euro including 24%VAT). 
 
Alternative versions (instrumentals, a capella, TV/Radio edits, etc.) of the otherwise exact same 
mix, will be charged at 20 euro per extra version (24.8 euro per extra version including 24%VAT). 
 
The price does not apply to restoration services, which are billed at our attended session hourly 
rate of 100 euro per hour (124 including 24%VAT) (see below). 
 
All prices are for tracks up to 7 minutes. For longer tracks there will be a charge of 10 euros per 
extra minute. 

 
 
 
 

Attended Mastering 
 
 Attended sessions, will be charged at 100 euro per hour (124 including 24%VAT), billable at 
every half hour, for all services involved (ie mastering, restoration, DDP or Red Book Master CD 
creation, consulting, etc). 
 
 A normal album of 8 to 10 tracks, which does not need extensive restoration, will usually be 
mastered within 6 to 8 hours. 
 
 
We are always happy to provide a custom quote, if your project does not fit the above. 
So if you need one (or even if you want to say hi) feel free to email us at info@siopismasters.com. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Terms 

 

• The minimum billable session time is 1 hour. 
 
• VAT will not be included in the price for overseas clients or European clients with a valid VAT 
registration number. 
 
• The online mastering price reflects the mastering for one mix of the track. Any mix revisions 
after mastering, will be charged as a new track. 
 
• Any additional passes not booked at the time of the original session will be charged as a full 
master. 
 
• All required deliverables and different versions should be requested at the time of booking. 
  
• All masters will be returned as a 16 Bit, 44.1 kHz Master .wav file, unless prior arrangement has 
been made. 
 
• All stems or pre-masters must be delivered 24 hours prior to your booked session, unless prior 
arrangement has been made.  
We reserve the right to rearrange sessions if the stems / pre-masters have not been supplied in 
time. 
 
• For reasons of smooth workflow  we will expect feedback within 48 hours. 
 
• No masters will be released before full payment is received. 
 
• Prices will be valid until the end of 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


